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Event 67: MSC Adenau K2 - EventProg: 2-Rennen - HeatN. 1
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MSC Junior 24Laps

Best Time of the Month

Fahrer

Klasse

Datum ISekfRunde

L I

Rico

VOGEL JANNIK

LEON BRAUN
DIETZ NOAH
Bonjorno

RIMO
RIMO
RIMOC
RIMO
RIMO

Beste

Sek/Runde
Durchscnnitt

Beste

Gesamtzeit

11/0716
03/07/16
03/07/116
03/07/16
04/07/16

27,977
28,024
28,046
28,071
28,081

Rundenanzahll Delay| Strafe| Endstand

Louis
Tom
Lea

BARTHOLOMAY JULIA

Maximilian
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Patrick

2 3
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44,00
43,54
43,45
43,43
43,38

48,681
48,303
48,820
48,719
48,811

31,501
31,834
31.902
31,911
31,948

28,471
28,694
28,390
28,449
28,395

756,022
764,008
765,643
765,864
766,744

43,07

47,892

32,182

28,940

772,360

24

247 986
2419,621
249,842
24110,722
24116,334
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17

98,088

98,57(099, 584

28,71229,09429 548

28,621
28,637
28,704
28,743
28,745
28474
28,621

29,21928,82¢8
28,88430,065
28,941129.451
29,00328,152
29,18429,195
29,38128.819
28,870028.956

98,850 99,352
29,075 29,371
29,170 28,804
28,943 30,245
28,856 29,384
29,026 29,204
29,176 29,004
29,384 28,611
28,909 28,618

28,57928,99328 426
28,48328,98428 648
28,54628,76928 575
28,69(29,05128,776
28,53728,80128 858

28,964 28,473
29,017 28,718
28,96329,174
28,794 28,732
28,909 28,851

28,579
28,503
28,471

18
19
20
21
22
23

24

28,585
28,637
28,634

28,8829 972
28,80728,957
28,76628 685
28,87628 566
28,882428 806
28,69428 647

31,364 29,770
28,721 28,734
28,669 28,654
28,81928,821
28,66( 28,736
28,44928,757

28,730
28,627
28,544

28,531

28.91428.460
28 98128390
28,72029,638
28,74928,641

28,500 28,394

700,04
29,763
29,297
29,553
29,381
29,103
29,551
29,304
29,143
29,081
29,004
29,274
29,134
28,999
29,283
29,211
29,194
29,079
29,232
29,354
28,94(

28,534 28 578
29,611 31,053

28,510 28,702

29,119
28,194
29,163
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